
   FOR BULK ORDERS & GREAT DISCOUNTS PLEASE CONTACT / WHATSAPP ON- 9068999078

CC-I LINGUISTICS R. N. BHAT 165.00

CC-II CHAUCER THE PROLOGUE TO CANTERBURY TALES * DR. P.S. SASTRI 145.00

SPENSER EPITHALAMION AND PROTHALAMION * C.L. SASTRI 100.00

DONNE JOHN SELECTED POEMS * DR. P.S. SASTRI 225.00

MARVELL ANDREW TO HIS COY MISTRESS * K.N. KHANDELWAL 60.00

BACON FRANCIS BACON FRANCIS ESSAYS * LAHIRI & GANGULI 245.00

BIBLE THE BOOK OF JOB (KING JAMES VERSION) G. VAIDYANATHAN 200.00

MARLOWE DOCTOR FAUSTUS * K.N. KHANDELWAL 175.00

WEBSTER THE WHITE DEVIL * DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 215.00

KYD,THOMAS THE SPANISH TRAGEDY * R.L. VARSHNEY 200.00

BEN JONSON EVERY MAN IN HIS HUMOUR * K.N. KHANDELWAL 180.00

CC-III MILTON PARADISE LOST - BOOK I * DR. B.B. JAIN 190.00

DRYDEN MAC FLECKNOE * J. LAHIRI 90.00

POPE AN EPISTLE TO DR. ARBUTHNOT * DR. C.L. SASTRI 160.00

ADDISON & STEELE THE COVERLEY PAPERS FROM THE SPECTATORS * DR. B.B. JAIN 230.00

SWIFT THE BATTLE OF THE BOOKS * RAVENDRA PRAKASH 220.00

SHERIDAN THE SCHOOL FOR SCANDAL * DR. K.K. KEMKAR 235.00

CONGREVE THE WAY OF THE WORLD * DR. S.K. BANERJI 190.00

HENRY FIELDING TOM JONES DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 200.00

GOLDSMITH THE VICAR OF WAKEFIELD R.L. VARSHNEY 120.00

CC-IV WORDSWORTH SELECTED POEMS * K.N. KHANDELWAL 230.00

COLERIDGE THE RIME OF THE ANCIENT MARINER * R.L. VARSHNEY 120.00

KEATS SELECTED POEMS * DR. H. GHOSH 275.00

SHELLEY P.B. SELECTED POEMS * DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 250.00

LAMB ESSAYS OF ELIA * DR. P.S. SASTRI 340.00

HAZLITT SELECTED ESSAYS * R.L. VARSHNEY 310.00

JANE AUSTEN SENSE AND SENSIBILITY M.K. SRIVASTAVA 155.00

WALTER SCOTT KENILWORTH DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 110.00
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CC-V ARNOLD THE SCHOLAR GIPSY * GHOSH & JAIN 140.00

BROWNING RABBI BEN EZRA * R.L. VARSHNEY 65.00

 TENNYSON SELECTED POEMS * DR. H. GHOSH 305.00

YEATS W.B. SELECTED POEMS * DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 265.00

HOPKINS SELECTED POEMS * K. BALAKRISHNAN 140.00

ELIOT T.S. THE WASTE LAND R.L. VARSHNEY 155.00

AUDEN W.H. SELECTED POEMS * K.N. KHANDELWAL 195.00

CARLYLE THE HERO AS POET * DR. B.B. JAIN 80.00

SHAW G.B. MAN AND SUPERMAN * S.S. MATHUR 200.00

CHARLES DICKENS GREAT EXPECTATION
DR. R.L. 
VARSHNEY 145.00

HARDY THE MAYOR OF CASTERBRIDGE K.N. KHANDELWAL 140.00

CC-VI SHAKESPEARE OTHELLO * K.N. KHANDELWAL 350.00

SHAKESPEARE TWELFTH NIGHT * K.N. KHANDELWAL 250.00

SHAKESPEARE RICHARD II * DR B.B. JAIN 235.00

SHAKESPEARE THE TEMPEST * K.N. KHANDELWAL 240.00

CC-VII TORU DUTT SELECTED POEMS R.L. TIWARI 140.00
INDO-ANGLIAN POETRY / INDIAN ENGLISH POETRY A 
CRITICAL STUDY OF THE POETS  DR. SATISH KUMAR 270.00

RABINDRANATH TAGORE GITANJALI * DR. SATISH KUMAR 140.00

GIRISH KARNAD THE FIRE AND THE RAIN DR. SATISH KUAMR 90.00

MAHESH DATTANI SEVEN STEPS AROUND THE FIRE M.K. SRIVASTAVA 120.00

MULKRAJ ANAND TWO LEAVES AND A BUD G.P. PANT 150.00

CC-VIII WALT WHITMAN SELECTED POEMS * DR. P.S. SASTRI 270.00

EMILY DICKINSON SELECTED POEMS * DR. K.P. SARADHI 95.00

ROBERT FROST SELECTED POEMS DR. K.P. SARADHI 140.00

R.W. EMERSON SELF RELIANCE * K.N. KHANDELWAL 110.00

TENNESSEE WILLIAMS THE GLASS MENAGERIE G. VAIDYANATHAN 215.00

ERNEST HEMINGWAY A FAREWELL TO ARMS DR. D.K. LAL 115.00

CC-IX HISTORY AND PRINCIPLES OF LITERARY CRITICISM * DR. SATISH KUMAR 210.00

SIDNEY AN APOLOGIE FOR POETRIE * DR. P.S. SASTRI 115.00

DRYDEN AN ESSAY OF DRAMATIC POESY * P.S. AVADHANI 150.00

JOHNSON SAMUEL PREFACE TO SHAKESPEARE * DR. P.S. SASTRI 155.00

WORDSWORTH PREFACE TO THE LYRICAL BALLADS *
SASTRI & 

KHANDELWAL 145.00

COLERIDGE BIOGRAPHIA LITERARIA * DR. D.K. CHOPRA 205.00

ARNOLD CULTURE AND ANARCHY * N.K. DAS GUPTA 200.00

CC-X POSTCOLONIAL LITERATURE NAVRATAN SINGH 150.00

CC-I BACON FRANCIS BACON FRANCIS ESSAYS * LAHIRI & GANGULI 245.00
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ADDISON & STEELE THE COVERLEY PAPERS FROM THE SPECTATORS * DR. B.B. JAIN 230.00

LAMB ESSAYS OF ELIA * DR. P.S. SASTRI 340.00

HAZLITT SELECTED ESSAYS * R.L. VARSHNEY 310.00

CC-III SPENSER EPITHALAMION AND PROTHALAMION * C.L. SASTRI 100.00

SHAKESPEARE THE SONNETS * N.K. DAS GUPTA 185.00

DONNE JOHN SELECTED POEMS * DR. P.S. SASTRI 225.00

MARVELL ANDREW SELECTED POEMS * K.N. KHANDELWAL 135.00

MILTON LYCIDAS *
N.M. KULKARNI & 
LAHIRI 105.00

POPE ESSAY ON MAN * DR. B.B. JAIN 150.00

CC-IV RICHARDSON, SAMUEL PAMELA PREM SAGAR 105.00

CHARLES DICKENS GREAT EXPECTATION DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 145.00

JOSEPH CONARD HEART OF DARKNESS K.N. KHANDELWAL 160.00

VIRGINIA WOOLF MRS. DALLOWAY DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 125.00

HUXLEY ALDOUS BRAVE NEW WORLD PREM SAGAR 80.00

CC-V WORDSWORTH SELECTED POEMS * K.N. KHANDELWAL 230.00

COLERIDGE KUBLA KHAN * R.L. VARSHNEY 70.00

KEATS SELECTED POEMS * DR. H. GHOSH 275.00

SHELLEY P.B. SELECTED POEMS * DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 250.00

BROWNING SELECTED POEMS * DR. P.S. SASTRI 265.00

JAMES JOYCE ULYSSES G.P. PANT 75.00

YEATS W.B. SELECTED POEMS * DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 265.00

AUDEN W.H. SELECTED POEMS * K.N. KHANDELWAL 195.00

CC-VII MARLOWE DOCTOR FAUSTUS * K.N. KHANDELWAL 175.00

WEBSTER THE DUCHESS OF MALFI * K.N. KHANDELWAL 240.00

SHERIDAN THE RIVALS * DR. B.B. JAIN 220.00

SHAW G.B. PYGMALION * S.S. MATHUR 205.00

PINTER HAROLD THE BIRTHDAY PARTY R.N. SHARMA 160.00

CC-VIII LINGUISTICS R. N. BHAT 165.00

CC-IX SHAKESPEARE THE WINTER'S TALE * N.K. DAS GUPTA 240.00

SHAKESPEARE JULIUS CAESAR * MATHUR & LAHIRI 250.00

SHAKESPEARE MACBETH * K.N. KHANDELWAL 320.00

SHAKESPEARE THE MERCHANT OF VENICE * DR. J. LAHIRI 265.00

JOHNSON SAMUEL PREFACE TO SHAKESPEARE * DR. P.S. SASTRI 155.00

CC-X HISTORY AND PRINCIPLES OF LITERARY CRITICISM * DR. SATISH KUMAR 210.00

CC-XI WALT WHITMAN SELECTED POEMS * DR. P.S. SASTRI 270.00

ROBERT FROST SELECTED POEMS DR. K.P. SARADHI 140.00

SEMESTER-II

SEMESTER-III

SEMESTER-IV

SEMESTER-IV



E.A. POE EDGAR ALLAN POE
DR. K.P. SARADHI 

& B.B. JAIN 90.00

R.W. EMERSON SELF RELIANCE * K.N. KHANDELWAL 110.00

ARTHUR MILLER ALL MY SONS K.N. KHANDELWAL 105.00

MORISON TONI THE BLUEST EYE G. VAIDYANATHAN 165.00

CC-XIII INDO-ANGLIAN POETRY / INDIAN ENGLISH POETRY A CRITICAL STUDY OF THE POETS  DR. SATISH KUMAR 270.00

MAHASHWETA DEVI DRAUPADI G. VAIDYANATHAN 55.00

MULKRAJ ANAND UNTOUCHABLE DR. R.L. VARSHNEY 120.00

CC-XIV WOLE SOYINKA THE LION AND THE JEWEL K.N. KHANDEWAL 75.00

CHINUA ACHEBE THINGS FALL APART G. VAIDYANATHAN 170.00

CC-XV ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION DR. Z. AHMAD 200.00

NOTE: • Prices are subject to change without notice. 
Books will   be sold at price prevailing at the time of sale.
• All disputes shall be subject to the jurisdiction of court 
at Agra.

SEMESTER-VI




